2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

Placing

10

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

10

Entry Number

104

106

109

136

142

146

158

185

190

193

107

123

102

110

113

114

117

122

124

125

138

141

147

First Last Initial

Clara B.

Faith B.

Gracie B.

Teaghen E.

Cheyenne F.

Audrey H.

Shelby H.

Keeli K.

Ashlynne K.

Carter L.

Makayla M.

GrantS.

Madelyn W.

Trista W.

Kayla B.

Lillian C.

Skylar A.

Kate B.

Lucas B.

McCoy B.

Wyatt B.

Cheyene C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Cheyenne F.

Paige F.

Ainsey G.

Shelby H.

Extension Unit

Atchinson Co

Stevens Co

Cowley Co

Ford Co

Neosho Co

Jefferson Co

Miami Co

Ellis Co

Pottawatomie Co

Linn Co

Riley Co

Geary Co

Finney Co

Riley Co

Pottawatomie Co

Linn Co

Rooks Co

Riley Co

Riley Co

Wilson Co

Wilson Co

Rooks Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Neosho Co

Pottawatomie Co

Jewell Co

Miami Co

Class and Class Description

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

101 - Stock Type Geldings (any age)

102 - Non-stock Type, Miniatures and

Pony Geldings (any age)

102 - Non-stock Type, Miniatures and

Pony Geldings (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

Animal Name

Only Lope with Me

Mr. Big Romance

Irish Venture Star (Yeller)

Potential To Be Big

Lad

Poco Thunder Dude

Beau

Carters Absolute

Keeping It Fancy

Hot Rodins Kermit

Bough See Fuss

Skatty Miss Leo

Chica Sprat Dual

Jose

Alladin

Durango

Sadie

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Maidjalook

Goldseeker Sandy

Slush Fund Jessie

Toast N Coffee

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Handy Lil Hawk

Tay

Rhinestone

Reba



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

Placing

SCRATCH

10

Entry Number

152

156

186

191

192

196

166

102

106

107

109

119

122

127

132

138

147

160

189

192

196

104

111

112

114

117

123

First Last Initial

Abigail J.

Karci K.

Janelle S.

Madelyn W.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Carter L.

Skylar A.

Faith B.

Kayla B.

Gracie B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Teaghen E.

Paige F.

Shelby H.

Keeli K.

Makayla M.

JoscelynT.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Lucas B.

McCoy B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Extension Unit

Thomas Co

Ellis Co

Butler Co

Finney Co

Atchinson Co

Central Kansas District

Linn Co

Rooks Co

Stevens Co

Pottawatomie Co

Cowley Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Pottawatomie Co

Miami Co

Ellis Co

Riley Co

Sedgwick Co

Atchinson Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Riley Co

Wilson Co

Wilson Co

Linn Co

Class and Class Description

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

103 - Stock Type Mares (any age)

104 - Non-stock Type, Miniatures and
Pony Mares (any age)

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

105 - Showmanship 14-18

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

Animal Name

PS Ima Good Ride

Smart N Gray Rose

One Last Revolution

Lectric Vaquera

Leona

Oh No It’s Rosie

Five

Sadie

Mr. Big Romance

Alladin

Irish Venture Star (Yeller)

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

Potential To Be Big

Tay

Reba

Willies Final Invite

Bough See Fuss

Little Bit

Leona

Oh No It’s Rosie

Only Lope with Me

Maidjalook

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Goldseeker Sandy

Slush Fund Jessie

Durango



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

Placing

10

SCRATCH

3

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Entry Number

124

125

139

141

142

154

157

167

173

174

181

182

185

186

191

193

197

108

119

127

128

148

172

195

124

125

First Last Initial

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Audrey H.

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Ashlynne K.

Carter L.

Morgan M.

Avery M.

Charlie P.

Molly R.

GrantS.

Janelle S.

Madelyn W.

Trista W.

Lacey W.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Brianna H.

Makayla M.

Kaitlyn W.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Extension Unit

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Jefferson Co

Thomas Co

Washington Co

Ellis Co

Pottawatomie Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Bourbon Co

Dickinson Co

Sheridan Co

Geary Co

Butler Co

Finney Co

Riley Co

Sedgwick Co

Sedgwick Co

Dickinson Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Dickinson Co

Riley Co

Central Kansas District

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Class and Class Description

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

106 - Showmanship 9-13

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

107 - Hunter Hack 14-18

108 - Hunter Hack 9-13

108 - Hunter Hack 9-13

Animal Name

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Poco Thunder Dude

PS Ima Good Ride

Zippin Bright Star

Willies Final Invite

Keeping It Fancy

Hot Rodins Kermit

Prince

Ima Tuff Version

Im Pure Pleasure

CK Out This Figer

Skatty Miss Leo

One Last Revolution

Lectric Vaquera

Jose

Peppy

Finley

Frost This Brio

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Dodson

Bough See Fuss

JV Trace of Sammy

Faces Ace Card

Charisma



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

2

bQ

SCRATCH

10

bDQ

Entry Number

156

106

108

119

127

128

132

148

195

104

110

124

125

139

141

156

181

182

184

106

108

119

127

128

132

148

First Last Initial

Karci K.

Faith B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Brianna H.

Makayla M.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Karci K.

Carter L.

Charlie P.

Molly R.

Grant S.

Faith B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Brianna H.

Extension Unit

Ellis Co

Stevens Co

Sedgwick Co

Dickinson Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Dickinson Co

Riley Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Ellis Co

Linn Co

Dickinson Co

Sheridan Co

Geary Co

Stevens Co

Sedgwick Co

Dickinson Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Dickinson Co

Class and Class Description

108 - Hunter Hack 9-13

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

109 - English Pleasure 14-18

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

110 - English Pleasure 9-13

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

Animal Name

Smart N Gray Rose

Mr. Big Romance

Finley

Frost This Brio

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Dodson

Bough See Fuss

JV Trace of Sammy

Only Lope with Me

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Smart N Gray Rose

Hot Rodins Kermit

Im Pure Pleasure

CK Out This Figer

Dun It With Chics

Mr. Big Romance

Finley

Frost This Brio

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Dodson



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

3

10

10

Entry Number

172

178

195

104

111

124

125

139

141

156

181

182

184

102

106

107

109

119

122

127

128

132

160

172

178

189

195

First Last Initial

Makayla M.

Sarah N.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Karci K.

Carter L.

Charlie P.

Molly R.

Grant S.

Skylar A.

Faith B.

Kayla B.

Gracie B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Keeli K.

Makayla M.

Sarah N.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Extension Unit

Riley Co

Sherman Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Ellis Co

Linn Co

Dickinson Co

Sheridan Co

Geary Co

Rooks Co

Stevens Co

Pottawatomie Co

Cowley Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Ellis Co

Riley Co

Sherman Co

Sedgwick Co

Central Kansas District

Class and Class Description

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

111 - English Equitation 14-18

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

112 - English Equitation 9-13

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

113 - Trail 14-18

Animal Name

Bough See Fuss

Too Full of Cool

JV Trace of Sammy

Only Lope with Me

Maidjalook

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Smart N Gray Rose

Hot Rodins Kermit

Im Pure Pleasure

CK Out This Figer

Dun It With Chics

Sadie

Mr. Big Romance

Alladin

Irish Venture Star (Yeller)

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Willies Final Invite

Bough See Fuss

Too Full of Cool

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

Placing

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

10

SCRATCH

7

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

10

Entry Number

104

110

111

118

123

124

126

134

139

141

142

152

154

155

168

173

174

182

184

185

193

102

107

109

119

122

First Last Initial

Clara B.

Kate B.

Kate B.

McCoy B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Paige F.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Audrey H.

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Ashlynne K.

Carter L.

Morgan M.

Avery M.

Molly R.

Grant S.

GrantS.

Trista W.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

Gracie B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Extension Unit

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Riley Co

Wilson Co

Wilson Co

Linn Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Scott Co

Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Jefferson Co

Thomas Co

Washington Co

Ellis Co

Pottawatomie Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Bourbon Co

Sheridan Co

Geary Co

Geary Co

Riley Co

Rooks Co

Pottawatomie Co

Cowley Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Class and Class Description

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

114 - Trail 9-13

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

Animal Name

Only Lope with Me

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Maidjalook

Smart River Cutie

Smart River Cutie

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Tomato

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Poco Thunder Dude

PS Ima Good Ride

Zippin Bright Star

Carters Absolute

Keeping It Fancy

Oliver

Prince

Ima Tuff Version

CK Out This Figer

Dun It With Chics

Skatty Miss Leo

Jose

Sadie

Alladin

Irish Venture Star (Yeller)

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

6

SCRATCH

10

SCRATCH

Entry Number

127

128

132

138

159

162

172

175

183

187

189

195

103

110

115

123

124

126

133

134

136

142

150

152

153

156

163

First Last Initial

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Paige F.

Keeli K.

Josie K.

Makayla M.

Kylee M.

TyS.

Samantha S.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kit D.

Brooke F.

Paige F.

Cheyenne F.

Audrey H.

Weston H.

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Zane K.

Extension Unit

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Pottawatomie Co

Ellis Co

Ellsworth Co

Riley Co

Barton Co

Sedgwick Co

Pratt Co

Sedgwick Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Wilson Co

Linn Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Ellsworth Co

Scott Co

Scott Co

Neosho Co

Jefferson Co

Pratt Co

Thomas Co

Washington Co

Ellis Co

Ellsworth Co

Class and Class Description

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

201 - Ranch Horse Trail 14-18

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

Animal Name

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Tay

Cinch Up The Drift

Opossum

Bough See Fuss

Gunstruck

Spinnin Dochollywood

Dutch

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy

Dunnits Blue Eyed QT

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Smart River Cutie

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Socks Laddy

Bill

Tomato

Lad

Poco Thunder Dude

Squirt

PS Ima Good Ride

Savanah

Smart N Gray Rose

Pete



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

4

SCRATCH

3

10

Entry Number

168

173

184

185

190

193

101

102

107

119

122

127

128

132

138

159

162

172

175

183

187

189

195

103

110

123

124

126

First Last Initial

Carter L.

Morgan M.

GrantS.

Grant S.

Madelyn W.

Trista W.

Skylar A.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Paige F.

Keeli K.

Josie K.

Makayla M.

Kylee M.

Ty S.

Samantha S.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Extension Unit

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Geary Co

Geary Co

Finney Co

Riley Co

Rooks Co

Rooks Co

Pottawatomie Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Pottawatomie Co

Ellis Co

Ellsworth Co

Riley Co

Barton Co

Sedgwick Co

Pratt Co

Sedgwick Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co

Riley Co

Linn Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co

Class and Class Description

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

202 - Ranch Horse Trail 9-13

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

203 - Reining 14-18

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

Animal Name

Oliver

Prince

Dun It With Chics

Skatty Miss Leo

Chica Sprat Dual

Jose

Indy

Sadie

Alladin

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Tay

Cinch Up The Drift

Opossum

Bough See Fuss

Gunstruck

Spinnin Dochollywood

Dutch

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy

Dunnits Blue Eyed QT

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

3
SCRATCH

SCRATCH

10

Entry Number

131

136

142

156

163

168

181

184

185

193

102

107

109

119

122

128

132

138

147

148

159

162

175

183

187

189

First Last Initial

Kit D.

Cheyenne F.

Audrey H.

Karci K.

Zane K.

Carter L.

Charlie P.

GrantS.

Grant S.

Trista W.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

Gracie B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Paige F.

Shelby H.

Brianna H.

Keeli K.

Josie K.

Makayla M.

Kylee M.

TyS.

Samantha S.

Joscelyn T.

Extension Unit

Ellsworth Co

Neosho Co

Jefferson Co

Ellis Co

Ellsworth Co

Linn Co

Dickinson Co

Geary Co

Geary Co

Riley Co

Rooks Co

Pottawatomie Co

Cowley Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Ford Co

Pottawatomie Co

Miami Co

Dickinson Co

Ellis Co

Ellsworth Co

Riley Co

Barton Co

Sedgwick Co

Pratt Co

Sedgwick Co

Class and Class Description

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

204 - Reining 9-13

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

Animal Name

Socks Laddy

Lad

Poco Thunder Dude

Smart N Gray Rose

Pete

Oliver

Im Pure Pleasure

Dun It With Chics

Skatty Miss Leo

Jose

Sadie

Alladin

Irish Venture Star (Yeller)

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Tay

Reba

Dodson

Cinch Up The Drift

Opossum

Bough See Fuss

Gunstruck

Spinnin Dochollywood

Dutch

Little Bit



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

5

10

SCRATCH

SCRATCH
SCRATCH

SCRATCH

2

10

Entry Number

195

103

110

123

124

126

131

142

150

163

168

173

184

190

193

101

102

107

119

122

128

132

First Last Initial

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kit D.

Cheyenne F.

Audrey H.

Weston H.

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Zane K.

Carter L.

Morgan M.

Grant S.

Madelyn W.

Trista W.

Skylar A.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Extension Unit

Class and Class Description

Central Kansas District 205 - Ranch Horse Rail 14-18

Atchinson Co
Riley Co
Wilson Co
Linn Co

Linn Co
Thomas Co
Ellsworth Co
Neosho Co
Jefferson Co
Pratt Co
Thomas Co
Washington Co
Ellis Co
Ellsworth Co
Linn Co
Thomas Co
Geary Co
Finney Co
Riley Co
Rooks Co
Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Dickinson Co
Rooks Co
Shawnee Co
Shawnee Co

Ford Co

10

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

206 - Ranch Horse Rail 9-13

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

Animal Name

JV Trace of Sammy

Dunnits Blue Eyed QT

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Smart River Cutie

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Socks Laddy

Lad

Poco Thunder Dude

Squirt

PS Ima Good Ride

Savanah

Smart N Gray Rose

Pete

Oliver

Prince

Dun It With Chics

Chica Sprat Dual

Jose

Indy

Sadie

Alladin

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

4

10

Entry Number

138

148

159

162

172

175

183

187

189

195

103

110

116

123

124

126

131

134

136

142

150

152

153

156

163

168

184

185

First Last Initial

Paige F.

Brianna H.

Keeli K.

Josie K.

Makayla M.

Kylee M.

TyS.

Samantha S.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Kit D.

Paige F.

Cheyenne F.

Audrey H.

Weston H.

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Zane K.

Carter L.

Grant S.

Grant S.

Extension Unit
Pottawatomie Co
Dickinson Co
Ellis Co
Ellsworth Co
Riley Co
Barton Co
Sedgwick Co
Pratt Co
Sedgwick Co
Central Kansas District
Atchinson Co
Riley Co
Wilson Co

Linn Co

Linn Co
Thomas Co
Ellsworth Co
Scott Co
Neosho Co
Jefferson Co
Pratt Co
Thomas Co
Washington Co
Ellis Co
Ellsworth Co
Linn Co

Geary Co

Geary Co

11

Class and Class Description

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

207 - Ranch Horse Pattern 14-18

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

Animal Name

Tay

Dodson

Cinch Up The Drift

Opossum

Bough See Fuss

Gunstruck

Spinnin Dochollywood

Dutch

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy

Dunnits Blue Eyed QT

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Goldseeker Sandy

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Socks Laddy

Tomato

Lad

Poco Thunder Dude

Squirt

PS Ima Good Ride

Savanah

Smart N Gray Rose

Pete

Oliver

Dun It With Chics

Skatty Miss Leo



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

3

bDQ

SCRATCH

Entry Number

190

193

189

195

187

162

128

184

110

103

156

196

106

111

119

174

107

123

124

127

128

172

183

189

196

102

106

First Last Initial

Madelyn W.

Trista W.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Samantha S.

Josie K.

Paige C.

GrantS.

Kit D.

Kate B.

Clara B.

Karci K.

Kaitlyn W.

Faith B.

Kate B.

Alexandra B.

Avery M.

Kayla B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Makayla M.

TyS.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Skylar A.

Faith B.

Extension Unit
Finney Co

Riley Co

Sedgwick Co

Central Kansas District
Pratt Co

Ellsworth Co
Shawnee Co

Geary Co

Ellsworth Co

Riley Co

Atchinson Co

Ellis Co

Central Kansas District
Stevens Co

Riley Co

Dickinson Co

Bourbon Co
Pottawatomie Co

Linn Co

Linn Co

Shawnee Co

Shawnee Co

Riley Co

Sedgwick Co
Sedgwick Co

Central Kansas District
Rooks Co

Stevens Co

12

Class and Class Description

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

208 - Ranch Horse Pattern 9-13

Ranch High-Point 14-18

Ranch High-Point 14-18

Ranch High-Point 14-18

Ranch High-Point 14-18

Ranch High-Point 14-18

Ranch High-Point 9-13

Ranch High-Point 9-13

Ranch High-Point 9-13

Ranch High-Point 9-13

Ranch High-Point 9-13

209 - 3 Year Old Snaffle Bit, Phase

1(Rail)

210 - Level Il Horsemanship

210 - Level Il Horsemanship

210 - Level Il Horsemanship

210 - Level Il Horsemanship
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)
212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)

212 - Pleasure Pairs (list co-
participant in Description)

213 - 3 Year Old Snaffle Bit, Phase 2

(Interview, Time TBA)

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

Animal Name

Chica Sprat Dual

Jose

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy

Dutch

Opossum

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Dun It With Chics

Socks Laddy

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Dunnits Blue Eyed QT

Smart N Gray Rose

Oh No Its Rosie

Mr. Big Romance

Maidjalook

Frost This Brio

Ima Tuff Version

Alladin

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Bough See Fuss

Spinnin Dochollywood

Little Bit

Oh No Its Rosie

Sadie

Mr. Big Romance



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

Placing

SCRATCH

bQ

SCRATCH

10

SCRATCH

Entry Number

107

108

119

122

132

148

172

178

192

195

104

110

115

123

124

125

136

139

141

142

154

167

174

181

182

First Last Initial

Kayla B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Teaghen E.

Brianna H.

Keeli K.

Makayla M.

Sarah N.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

McCoy B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Cheyenne F.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Audrey H.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Ashlynne K.

Carter L.

Avery M.

Charlie P.

Molly R.

Extension Unit

Pottawatomie Co

Sedgwick Co

Dickinson Co

Rooks Co

Ford Co

Dickinson Co

Ellis Co

Riley Co

Sherman Co

Atchinson Co

Central Kansas District

Atchinson Co
Riley Co
Wilson Co

Linn Co

Linn Co
Thomas Co
Neosho Co
Coffey Co
Jewell Co
Jefferson Co
Washington Co
Ellis Co
Pottawatomie Co
Linn Co
Bourbon Co
Dickinson Co

Sheridan Co

13

Class and Class Description

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

214 - Western Pleasure 14-18

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

Animal Name

Alladin

Finley

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Potential To Be Big

Dodson

Carters Absolute

Bough See Fuss

Too Full of Cool

Leona

JV Trace of Sammy

Only Lope with Me

Dont Skip Lil Penny

Smart River Cutie

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Lad

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Poco Thunder Dude

Zippin Bright Star

Carters Absolute

Keeping It Fancy

Hot Rodins Kermit

Ima Tuff Version

Im Pure Pleasure

CK Out This Figer



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

10

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Entry Number

184

193

102

106

107

119

122

127

128

132

138

147

148

172

189

195

104

115

116

123

124

125

136

139

141

142

First Last Initial

Grant S.

Trista W.

Skylar A.

Faith B.

Kayla B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Alexis C.

Paige C.

Teaghen E.

Paige F.

Shelby H.

Brianna H.

Keeli K.

Makayla M.

Joscelyn T.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Kate B.

McCoy B.

Wyatt B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Cheyenne F.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Audrey H.

Extension Unit
Geary Co

Riley Co

Rooks Co
Stevens Co
Pottawatomie Co
Dickinson Co
Rooks Co
Shawnee Co
Shawnee Co
Ford Co
Pottawatomie Co
Miami Co
Dickinson Co
Ellis Co

Riley Co
Sedgwick Co
Central Kansas District
Atchinson Co
Riley Co

Wilson Co
Wilson Co

Linn Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co
Neosho Co
Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Jefferson Co

14

Class and Class Description

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

215 - Western Pleasure 9-13

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

218 - Horsemanship 14-18

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

Animal Name

Dun It With Chics

Jose

Sadie

Mr. Big Romance

Alladin

Frost This Brio

Toast N Coffee

Zippos Dual Bonanza

CS PALS Sweet Cowboy

Potential To Be Big

Tay

Reba

Dodson

Willies Final Invite

Bough See Fuss

Little Bit

JV Trace of Sammy

Only Lope with Me

Maidjalook

Smart River Cutie

Goldseeker Sandy

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Charisma

Lad

Invited to EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Poco Thunder Dude



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

10

10

Entry Number

152

154

155

181

182

184

193

106

195

127

189

119

104

111

139

141

167

196

101

102

107

108

119

121

137

First Last Initial

Abigail J.

Laicee J.

Karci K.

Ashlynne K.

Carter L.

Avery M.

Charlie P.

Molly R.

Grant S.

Trista W.

Faith B.

Kaitlyn W.

Alexis C.

Joscelyn T.

Alexandra B.

Clara B.

Kate B.

Kaylee F.

Ainsey G.

Carter L.

Kaitlyn W.

Skylar A.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Paige F.

Extension Unit
Thomas Co
Washington Co
Ellis Co
Pottawatomie Co
Linn Co

Bourbon Co
Dickinson Co
Sheridan Co
Geary Co

Riley Co

Stevens Co
Central Kansas District
Shawnee Co
Sedgwick Co
Dickinson Co
Atchinson Co
Riley Co

Coffey Co

Jewell Co

Linn Co

Central Kansas District
Rooks Co

Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Sedgwick Co
Dickinson Co
Rooks Co

Pottawatomie Co

15

Class and Class Description

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

219 - Horsemanship 9-13

Performance High-Point 14-18

Performance High-Point 14-18

Performance High-Point 14-18

Performance High-Point 14-18

Performance High-Point 14-18

Performance High-Point 9-13

Performance High-Point 9-13

Performance High-Point 9-13

Performance High-Point 9-13

Performance High-Point 9-13

220 - 3-Year Old Snaffle Bit, Phase 3
(Pattern)

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

Animal Name

PS Ima Good Ride

Zippin Bright Star

Carters Absolute

Keeping It Fancy

Hot Rodins Kermit

Ima Tuff Version

Im Pure Pleasure

CK Out This Figer

Dun It With Chics

Jose

Mr. Big Romance

JV Trace of Sammy

Zippos Dual Bonanza

Little Bit

Frost This Brio

Only Lope With Me

Maidjalook

Invited To EnhanceMe

Rhinestone

Hot Rodins Kermit

Oh No Its Rosie

Indy

Sadie

Alladin

Finley

Frost This Brio

Blacklack Sorrel Lee

Dotty



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

8

10

Entry Number

140

147

148

149

151

171

172

179

192

194

105

120

123

124

126

129

130

136

143

145

150

164

166

169

170

176

First Last Initial

Teagan G.

Shelby H.

Brianna H.

Brianna H.

Trey H.

Isabella L.

Katie L.

Makayla M.

Sarah N.

Maddy N.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Abbigale C.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Gentry D.

Emily D.

Cheyenne F.

Harlee H.

Callie H.

Weston H.

Clara L.

Carter L.

Khloe L.

Karley L.

Olivia M.

Extension Unit
Butler Co
Miami Co
Dickinson Co
Dickinson Co
Sedgwick Co
Miami Co
Osage Co
Riley Co
Sherman Co
Ness Co
Atchinson Co
Central Kansas District
Atchinson Co
Shawnee Co
Linn Co

Linn Co
Thomas Co
Cowley Co
Logan Co
Neosho Co
Jewell Co
Miami Co
Pratt Co
Miami Co
Linn Co
Morris Co
Osage Co

Sumner Co

16

Class and Class Description

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

301 - Barrel Racing 14-18

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

Animal Name

This Witch Can Fire

Reba

Dodson

Pc Delta Bay

Gabby

Heza Heart of Gold

SAH Stardust May 825

Bough See Fuss

Coke

LF Willows Cash

Leona

Hollys Peppy Doc

Sabrinas Dixon

Avalanche

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Scooby

Apache

Lad

Peaches

Dierks

Squirt

Heza Heart of Gold

Five

Rosie

Mable

Junior



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

5

10

Entry Number

100

185

188

101

102

107

108

119

137

140

147

148

149

151

171

172

180

192

194

105

123

124

126

129

130

133

First Last Initial

Charlie P.

Grant S.

Gariston T.

Skylar A.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Paige F.

Teagan G.

Shelby H.

Brianna H.

Brianna H.

Trey H.

Isabella L.

Katie L.

Makayla M.

Maddy N.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Gentry D.

Emily D.

Brooke F.

Extension Unit
Dickinson Co
Geary Co
Wildcat District
Rooks Co

Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Sedgwick Co
Dickinson Co
Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Butler Co

Miami Co
Dickinson Co
Dickinson Co
Sedgwick Co
Miami Co

Osage Co

Riley Co

Ness Co
Atchinson Co
Central Kansas District
Atchinson Co
Linn Co

Linn Co

Thomas Co
Cowley Co

Logan Co

Scott Co

17

Class and Class Description

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

302 - Barrel Racing 9-13

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

303 - Flag Race 14-18

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

Animal Name

Cowboys best lady

Skatty Miss Leo

Apollo

Indy

Sadie

Alladin

Finley

Frost This Brio

Blacklack Sorrel Lee

Dotty

This Witch Can Fire

Reba

Dodson

Pc Delta Bay

Gabby

Heza Heart of Gold

SAH Stardust May 825

Bough See Fuss

TCR Soul on Fire

Leona

Hollys Peppy Doc

Sabrinas Dixon

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Scooby

Apache

Bill



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

10

10

Entry Number

134

136

143

144

150

164

169

170

176

100

185

188

101

102

107

108

119

137

140

147

148

149

151

165

171

172

First Last Initial

Paige F.

Cheyenne F.

Harlee H.

Callie H.

Weston H.

Clara L.

Carter L.

Khloe L.

Karley L.

Olivia M.

Charlie P.

Grant S.

Gariston T.

Skylar A.

Skylar A.

Kayla B.

April B.

Alexandra B.

Cheyene C.

Paige F.

Teagan G.

Shelby H.

Brianna H.

Brianna H.

Trey H.

Isabella L.

Katie L.

Makayla M.

Extension Unit
Scott Co
Neosho Co
Jewell Co
Miami Co

Pratt Co

Miami Co

Linn Co

Morris Co
Osage Co
Sumner Co
Dickinson Co
Geary Co
Wildcat District
Rooks Co
Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Sedgwick Co
Dickinson Co
Rooks Co
Pottawatomie Co
Butler Co
Miami Co
Dickinson Co
Dickinson Co
Sedgwick Co
Miami Co
Osage Co

Riley Co

18

Class and Class Description

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

304 - Flag Race 9-13

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

Animal Name

Tomato

Lad

Peaches

Beyonce

Squirt

Heza Heart of Gold

Five

Rosie

Mable

Junior

Cowboys best lady

Skatty Miss Leo

Apollo

Indy

Sadie

Alladin

Finley

Frost This Brio

Blacklack Sorrel Lee

Dotty

This Witch Can Fire

Reba

Dodson

Pc Delta Bay

Gabby

Heza Heart of Gold

SAH Stardust May 825

Bough See Fuss



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing

10

Entry Number

177

192

194

105

120

123

124

126

129

130

136

143

145

164

166

169

170

176

100

185

188

194

149

147

102

129

First Last Initial

Sarah N.

Bryn W.

Kaitlyn W.

Clara B.

Abbigale C.

Lillian C.

Lucinae C.

Kimber C.

Gentry D.

Emily D.

Cheyenne F.

Harlee H.

Callie H.

Weston H.

Clara L.

Carter L.

Khloe L.

Karley L.

Olivia M.

Charlie P.

Grant S.

Gariston T.

Isabella L.

Kaitlyn W.

Brianna H.

Shelby H.

Skylar A.

Gentry D.

Extension Unit
Sherman Co
Atchinson Co
Central Kansas District
Atchinson Co
Shawnee Co
Linn Co

Linn Co
Thomas Co
Cowley Co
Logan Co
Neosho Co
Jewell Co
Miami Co

Pratt Co

Miami Co

Linn Co

Morris Co
Osage Co
Sumner Co
Dickinson Co
Geary Co
Wildcat District
Miami Co
Central Kansas District
Dickinson Co
Miami Co
Rooks Co

Cowley Co

19

Class and Class Description

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

305 - Pole Bending 14-18

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

306 - Pole Bending 9-13

Speed Event High-Point 14-18

Speed Event High-Point 14-18

Speed Event High-Point 14-18

Speed Event High-Point 14-18

Speed Event High-Point 14-18

Speed Event High-Point 9-13

Animal Name

Coke

Leona

Hollys Peppy Doc

Sabrinas Dixon

Avalanche

Durango

Faces Ace Card

Pinky

Scooby

Apache

Lad

Peaches

Dierks

Squirt

Heza Heart of Gold

Five

Rosie

Mable

Junior

Cowboys best lady

Skatty Miss Leo

Apollo

Heza Heart of Gold

Hollys Peppy Doc

Pc Delta Bay

Reba

Sadie

Scooby



2024 Kansas 4-H Horse Show Results

‘ Placing Entry Number |First Last Initial Extension Unit Class and Class Description Animal Name
) 105 Clara B. Atchinson Co Speed Event High-Point 9-13 Sabrinas Dixon
3 164 Clara L. Miami Co Speed Event High-Point 9-13 Heza Heart of Gold
4 176 Olivia M. Sumner Co Speed Event High-Point 9-13 Junior
5 100 Charlie P. Dickinson Co Speed Event High-Point 9-13

20

Cowboys best lady



